

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2962 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 18, delete "and nicotine cessation products" and insert "cessation medications
1.3 approved by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA) but excluding bupropion"

1.4 Page 1, line 19, delete "152.216" and insert "151.216"

1.5 Page 3, line 31, delete "and nicotine cessation products" and insert "cessation medications
1.6 approved by the FDA but excluding bupropion"

1.7 Page 3, line 32, delete "152.216" and insert "151.216"

1.8 Page 4, line 7, delete "Tobacco and nicotine cessation products" and insert "Tobacco
1.9 cessation medications"

1.10 Page 4, line 8, delete "and nicotine"

1.11 Page 4, line 9, delete "products" and insert "medications approved by the Food and Drug
1.12 Administration (FDA) but excluding bupropion"

1.13 Page 4, line 28, delete "and nicotine cessation products" and insert "cessation medications
1.14 approved by the FDA but excluding bupropion"

1.15 Amend the title accordingly